Mopgenb
batapeun
W14430S
W14500S
W17500S
W18500S
W17670S
W18650S
W18650S
W18650S
W18650S
W18650S
W043040S
W443048A
W052030S
W053040S
W053048S
W534450A
W523436S
W633048A
W062248S
W063448S
W633450AR
W083048S
W823448S
W103448S
W103450SR
W103450SR
W103450SR
W143448SR
W533450A
W533450S
W552540D
W523436S
W053562D
W425585D
W355585D
W401235
W252030
W501235
W521235
W601235
W501230
Ww601230
W401430
W501430
W401730
W421730

Twn

Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion

uB

3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
7.2
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7

EmkocTb, MAY

650
700
1100
1400
1500
1800
2000
2400
2150
2200
400
600
230
500
900
850
650
950
480
900
1000
900
1200
1450
1550
1800
1800
1800
850
850
460
650
1000
1850
1350
110
100
140
150
170
120
140
120
160
160
170



W471730
W471743
W401243
W401743
W401745
W501745
W601745
W302025
W383350
W382755
W403450
W423450
W433450
W503450
W523450
W553450
W603450
W503040
W403040
W403446
W603446
W303759
W503759
W502356
W602356
W383562
W503562
W553562
W704060
W963450
W533048
W523448
W505058
W533450
W643450
W603758
W355585
W425585
W465585
W555585
W345085
W405085
W505085
W605085
W555068
W505068
W385068
W383562

Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion

3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7

190
230
170
230
250
330
380
90
620
620
680
730
740
1050
900
950
1050
550
420
600
900
700
1100
600
800
850
1100
1200
1900
1750
860
960
1400
1010
1110
1350
1500
2000
2300
2600
1400
1700
2200
2800
2000
1800
1100
850



W503562
W553562
W454586
W604586
W355585
W425585
W465585
W625085
2W625085
3W625085
4W625085
2W625085
W425280
W505280
W614765
W654765
W655152
W505152
W555152
W402025
W482025
W502025
W522025
W602025
W402030
W502030
W552030
W572030
W582030
W602030
W372430
W322040
W422040
W402035
W432035
W452035
W502035
W552035
W402535
W452535
W482535
W502535
W552535
W282732
W282735
W402755
W402248
W502248

Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion

3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
7.4
1.1
14.8
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7

1100
1100
1800
2500
1500
2000
2200
3000
3000
3000
3000
6000
1700
2200
2000
2200
1800
1400
1500
130
180
180
190
230
180
240
280
250
290
300
220
180
290
230
240
240
290
340
250
300
360
390
420
170
200
620
390
460



W382045
W551753
W402040
W422141
W501442
W372447
W562447
W501646
W601753
W603529
W425585D
W465585D
W355585D
W555585D
W503562D
W804374D
W824374D
W403048
W423048
W473048
W503048
W603048
W623048
W363450
W383450
W605152
W5050100
W5550100
W6835135
W8035146
W6345146
W6435146
W8045146
W5045135
W5545135
W5048135
W5548135
W5034145
W3830150
W7835146
W6330160
W453048HD
W553048HD
W603048
W583460HD
W753466HD
W603482HD
W703482HD

Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion

3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7

220
420
270
290
240
380
560
300
440
600
1800
2200
1300
2300
1000
2050
2200
550
600
690
700
880
900
600
680
1600
2600
2750
3500
5800
4500
3000
4000
2500
3200
3600
3500
2500
1700
4000
3200
430
600
860
800
1200
1650
2000



W683496HD
W753496HD
W853496HD
W855085P
W453560HD
W683560HD
W753560HD
W853560HD

W6535135HD

W7035135HD

W454374HD
W684374HD
W854374HD

W7049135HD

W6750150HP

WSD-BP231L

WSD-BP232L

Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion

Li-ion

Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion
Li-ion

Li-ion

Li-ion

3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7

3.7

3.7

3.7
3.7
3.7

3.7

3.7

7.2

7.2

1500
1800
2100
3600
560
1000
1100
1250

2200

2500

900
1550
2100

5000

5000

1050

2000



